ESTABLISHING a SCHOLARSHIP at WESTMORELAND COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Scholarships are a critical part of the educational experience for many Westmoreland County Community College students. This support makes college accessible for those who might not otherwise be able to manage the financial burden.

The Educational Foundation awards scholarships annually to help learners achieve their academic and career goals. Westmoreland provides students with a pathway to economic mobility and the skills necessary to earn a sustaining wage for themselves and their families.

These transformational gifts are made possible by individuals and organizations who share in Westmoreland's mission. Establish a scholarship today and become a part of our students' ambitious journey!



WESTMORELAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Educational Foundation, Inc.

SCHOLARSHIP CATEGORIES

Scholarship funds at Westmoreland fall into three different categories.

- ONE-TIME SCHOLARSHIP Established when a donor with a single source of money would like to help our students. Typically, these scholarships are established in memory of an individual or commemorating a milestone event or award.
- ANNUAL SCHOLARSHIP An individual or group who would like to donate money on an annual basis establishes this type of scholarship fund. Many local service organizations and businesses establish these scholarships as a vehicle to support Westmoreland students each year.
- ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP Establish a legacy gift to the College by creating an endowed scholarship fund that will support our students in perpetuity.

Please note: A \$10,000 minimum initial contribution is required to establish an endowed fund. However, a donor can establish an Endowed Scholarship, with the intent to endow, by working with us on a plan to reach the endowment threshold over multiple years.

For more information on establishing your own scholarship fund at Westmoreland or to discuss other ways of giving to Westmoreland, contact the Educational Foundation, at foundation@westmoreland.edu or 724.925.4178.





Educational Foundation, Inc.

Westmoreland is an affirmative action, equal opportunity college.